Distribution of Proceeds

1211 Gough St., McKinney, Texas

R0939004016C1
Cause no.:
Judgment date:
Sheriff’s sale:

219-00821-80
January 5, 1984
August 7, 1984

Taxes in Judgment: MISD $464.88
City 819.42
County 249.29
CCCCD 0.00
Total $1,533.59
Other Judgment Amounts:
District Clerk Fees $353.44
Post Judgment Taxes/Costs: 3,266.48
Minimum Bid at Sale: $5,153.51
Current Appraised Value: $9,900.00
Resale price: $9,100.00
Settlement Costs:
Constable Fee 132.64
Publication Fee 123.84
District Clerk Fees 353.44
Maintenance Fee 3,010.00
Total Costs: 3,619.92
Proceeds to be Distributed: $5,480.08

Percentage of Judgment Taxes:

357%

Distributed to Collin County Tax Assessor on Behalf of:

MISD
City
County
CCCCD

Total

$1,661.19
2,928.09
890.80
0.00

$5,480.08





