1211 Gough St., Mcl R0939004016C1 Cause no.: Judgment date: Sheriff's sale:	Kinney, Texas 219-00821-80 January 5, 1984 August 7, 1984			
Taxes in Judgment:	MISD City County CCCCD Total		\$464.88 819.42 249.29 <u>0.00</u> <u>\$1,533.59</u>	
Other Judgment Amounts: District Clerk		ees	\$353.44	
Post Judgment Taxes	s/Costs:		3,266.48	
Minimum Bid at Sale:			\$5,153.51	
Current Appraised V	alue:		\$9,900.00	
Resale price:		\$9,100.00		
Settlement Costs: Constable Fe Publication F District Clerk Maintenance	ee Fees	132.64 123.84 353.44 <u>3,010.00</u>		
Total Costs:		<u>3,619.92</u>		
Proceeds to be Distri	buted:	<u>\$5,480.08</u>		
Percentage of Judgment Taxes: 357%				
Distributed to Collin	County Tax Assessor on	Behalf of:		
MISD City County CCCCD Total	\$1,661.19 2,928.09 890.80 <u>0.00</u> \$5,480.08			
rotar	<u>\$3,400.00</u>			